FEATURES
* Low forward voltage drop
* Low leakage current
* Ideal for automated  placement
* Glass passivated  standard bridge rectifiers
*  Moisture sensitivity: level 1
* Low profile, Typical Height 1.4mm
*  High temperature soldering guaranteed:

F)
3.  dimension:
产品型号说明：ST--小型薄形管体；S---贴片； Dim MIN MAX
                            B---桥；2--IF=2A;07--VR=1000V; A 4.75 5.25
B 7.15 7.65
C 1.50 2.50
D 1.50 2.50
STSB202  thru  STSB207
Mounting PAD layout
STSB
交流极
直流正极
直流负极
产品型号
产品日期码：16年+04月
unit:mm
Dim MIN MAX
A 1.20 1.60
b 0.90 1.10
C 0.15 0.25
D 6.35 6.85
E 7.05 7.55
E1 8.05 8.55
e 4.75 5.25
f
f1
A1
K 2.75 3.25
L 0.75 1.05
TYP      R0.75
TYP     0.2
TYP     0.5
16
05
16
05
4、版式次更新记录
版次
1
2
更新作者 更新日期
STSB202  thru  STSB207
设计试用版 周杰 2016.05.10
更新记录
完善热阻参数 谭志伟 2016.06.20
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Bridge Rectifiers category:
Click to view products by  Leshan manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
G3SBA60-E351  GBJ1504-BP  GBU10B-BP  GBU15J-BP  GBU15K-BP  GBU4A-BP  GBU4D-BP  GBU6B-E3/45  GSIB680-E3/45  DB101-
BP  DF10SA-E345  RMB2S RCG  APT30DF100HJ  APT60DF20HJ  B2S-E3/80  BU1506-E351  BU15085S-E345  BU1508-E3/45  BU1510-
E3/45  RS404GL-BP  RS405GL-BP  G3SBA20-E3/51  G5SBA20-E3/51  G5SBA60-E3/51  GBJ1502-BP  GBL02-E351  GBL10-E3/45
GBU10J-BP  GBU4J-BP  GBU4K-BP  GBU8B-E3/45  GBU8D-BP  GBU8J-BP  GSIB1520-E3/45  MB1510  MB352W  MB6M-G  B2M-E345
B40C7000A  B500C7000A  MP5010W-BP  MP501W-BP  MP502-BP  BR1005-BP  BR101-BP  BU1006-E345  BU12065S-E3/45  BU1508-
E3/51  BU2006-E3/45  BU2008-E345